info@nexus-de.com phone +49 (0)531 / 23 142-0
www.nexus-de.com fax +49 (0)531 / 23 142-55Rev. 1.0
15
UL 61058
Specifications
Contact rating 6 A @ 125 VAC or 28 VDC, 3 A @ 250 VAC
Durability 30000 cycles at full load
Contact resistance 10 mΩ max. initial @ 3 VDC, 100 mA

= RoHS CompliantH
S W
Straight type - part numbering guide
H
SPDT
SW-TS-13-A1-2-BQ
17.53
2.16
.085 TRAVEL
19.56
.770 .690
6.35
.250
3.82
.150
3.96
.156
.185
4.70
WIDTH
TERM.
12.70
2
1
.500
2.03
.080
.240
6.10
.030
0.76
5.08
.200
3
6.60
.260
Model
No.
Switching position
Term.
Comm.
TS-14
TS-13 ON
ON
ON
ON
NONE
TS-13A (ON) ONNONE
OFF
2-3 2-1open
1
2
3
Comm
Straight type
ST 1 3 P A 1 2 Q E
Epoxy ealS
(none) none seal
E epoxy seal
TS-13P
TS-13PA
TS-14P
TS-11P
TS-12P
Q silver plated
R gold plated
G gold over silver
Right Angle
Horizontal Vertical

Contact Plating RoHS odeC
= RoHS CompliantH
Right angle type - part numbering guide
S W
Right Angle
H
page 1 of 4
SW-T80S Series Slide Switches  6 A, 3 A
info@nexus-de.com phone +49 (0)531 / 23 142-0
www.nexus-de.com fax +49 (0)531 / 23 142-55Rev. 1.0
SW-T80S Series Slide Switches  6 A, 3 A
SPDT
DPDT
SPDT
DPDT
DPDT
Model
No.
Switching position
Term.
Comm.
TS-12
TS-11 ON
ON
ON
ON
NONE
OFF
2-3
5-6
2-1
5-4
open
Model
No.
Switching position
Term.
Comm.
TS-14P
TS-13P ON
ON
ON
ON
NONE
TS-13PA (ON) ONNONE
OFF
2-3 2-1open
Model
No.
Switching position
Term.
Comm.
TS-12P
TS-11P ON
ON
ON
ON
NONE
OFF
2-3
5-6
2-1
5-4
open
Model
No.
Switching position
Term.
Comm.
TS-14L
TS-13L ON
ON
ON